Manito Life Center Funding Sources 2024
Annual Grants/Grant Approvals

Lehigh County:

Harry C. Trexler Trust

Jeras Corporation

Lehigh County Community Development Block Grant

Lehigh County Department of Children and Youth

Lehigh County Department of Drug and Alcohol

Lehigh County Quality of Life Htsny

Nickischer and Associates, LLC

private pay, sponsorships, donations, fundraising
private sector

Sources Outside of Lehigh County:

Ann and Frank Cahouet Foundation

Northampton County Department of Drug and Alcohol

Pennsylvania National Horse Shows Association

Paypal Giving Fund

The Benevity Fund

Verna O. Canova Foundation

$35,000
$500
$30,000
$125,000
$34,500
$1,000
$2,500
$52,093

$5,000
$10,000
$2,000
$225.00
$1,858
$15,000

received
received
approved
approved
approved
approved
received
received

received
approved
received
received
received
received

$27,220
$107,688
$2,925
$1,000

$3,450

billable services January through December 2024
billable services January through December 2024
billable services January through December 2024
received

billable services January through December 2024

Harry C. Trexler Trust

LC CDBG Grant
LC C&Y Contract
LC D&A Contract
LC QOL Grant

NC D&A Contract
PA Horse Shows Assoc.

Verna O. Canova Found.

2025 request
Funding Sources:

$40,000

$30,000
$125,000
$34,500
$1,050

$10,000
$4,000

$40,000



	Sheet1

