Manito Life Center Funding Sources 2024 Annual Grants/Grant Approvals

2025 red	quest
unding	Sources

Lehigh County:						
Harry C. Trexler Trust	\$35,000 re	eceived			Harry C. Trexler Trust	\$40,000
Jeras Corporation	\$500 re	eceived				
Lehigh County Community Development Block Grant	\$30,000 a _l	pproved	\$27,220	billable services January through December 2024	LC CDBG Grant	\$30,000
Lehigh County Department of Children and Youth	\$125,000 ap	pproved	\$107,688	billable services January through December 2024	LC C&Y Contract	\$125,000
Lehigh County Department of Drug and Alcohol	\$34,500 a _l	pproved	\$2,925	billable services January through December 2024	LC D&A Contract	\$34,500
Lehigh County Quality of Life Htsny	\$1,000 a _l	pproved	\$1,000	received	LC QOL Grant	\$1,050
Nickischer and Associates, LLC	\$2,500 re	eceived				
private pay, sponsorships, donations, fundraising private sector	\$52,093 re	eceived				
Sources Outside of Lehigh County:						
Ann and Frank Cahouet Foundation	\$5,000 re	eceived				
Northampton County Department of Drug and Alcohol	\$10,000 ap	pproved	\$3,450	billable services January through December 2024	NC D&A Contract	\$10,000
Pennsylvania National Horse Shows Association	\$2,000 re	eceived			PA Horse Shows Assoc.	\$4,000
Paypal Giving Fund	\$225.00 re	eceived				
The Benevity Fund	\$1,858 re	eceived				
Verna O. Canova Foundation	\$15,000 re	eceived			Verna O. Canova Found.	\$40,000